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UNC v NCSU - 1/16/2026

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCS-NC1 1:34.72

Shackley, Leah 19 Jefimova, Eneli 19

Pelaez, Erika 19 Nel, Olivia 23

23.82 26.52

23.05 21.33

BNCS-NC2 1:36.53

Noble, Kennedy K 21 Brouwer, Aubree K 22

Christianson, Lily 20 Moses, Cassie A 22

24.09 27.69

23.16 21.59

AUNC-NC3 1:38.32

Karam, Emma W 21 Armand, Samantha G 20

Macaulay, Mary K 21 Headley, Mackenzie N 19

24.58 27.37

24.16 22.21

BUNC-NC4 1:38.80

Frei, Sophia 20 Pope, Olympia 17

Stinson, Chloe 19 Chokureva, Michaela I 21

24.47 28.45

23.75 22.13

CNCS-NC5 x1:39.01

Krol, Gabi 19 Rose, Julie K 22

Garstang, Jade 18 Donald, Meghan 21

24.96 28.51

28.54 17.00

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCS-NC1 1:23.71

McCarty, Quintin K 22 Kozhakhmetov, Arsen 19

Hayes, Aiden 22 Salls, Drew A 21

21.04 23.96 18.4720.24

BNCS-NC2 1:24.19

Williams, Hudson B 20 Diehl, Daniel T 20

Winkler, Kaii 19 Fox, Jerry W 20

21.00 24.15 18.6320.41

AUNC-NC3 1:25.20

Whelehan, Colin H 21 Setzer, Sean T 20

Hohm, Nate J 19 Dramm, Louis 23

21.96 23.62 19.1020.52

BUNC-NC4 1:26.38

Schmid, JT T 20 Delmar, Ben P 20

Lunak, Seb 23 Kartavi, Martin 21

22.70 23.96 18.9020.82

CNCS-NC5 x1:27.28

Keogh, Gavin 18 Schuricht, Hudson 19

Walker, Wells W 21 Laskerud, Bjornar 21

21.98 24.83 19.1421.33

CUNC-NC6 x1:27.56

Miller, Reid H 22 Martin, Giulian A 19

Freudenstein, Carter M 21 Swiderski, Julian 19

22.39 24.10 19.6021.47

DUNC-NC7 x1:28.83

Maraana, Adam 22 Ruiz, Xavier 19

Bartee, Granger B 19 Quaresma, David G 21

22.53 24.21 20.3021.79

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 21Helms, Katherine P1 9:41.55

26.38 29.03 29.3629.37

29.68 29.35 29.43 29.35

29.31 29.19 29.18 29.39

29.19 29.50 29.39 29.09

28.96 29.15 29.07 28.18

NCS-NC 21Hastings, Emma2 9:42.42

27.33 28.87 29.2829.16

29.53 29.28 29.35 29.36

29.25 29.30 29.35 29.31

29.34 29.34 29.33 29.24

29.03 29.44 29.03 28.30

UNC-NC 21Reader, Lily B3 9:47.97

27.06 29.08 29.5229.41

29.46 29.44 29.43 29.54

29.57 29.66 29.69 29.57

29.59 29.65 29.63 29.73

29.66 29.78 29.71 28.79

NCS-NC 21van Selm, Tam K4 9:55.52

26.41 28.13 28.9228.47

28.93 29.33 29.53 29.91

30.00 30.16 30.44 30.50

30.49 30.57 30.87 30.67

30.77 30.74 30.68 30.00

UNC-NC 18Ward, Lexie M5 10:01.78

27.16 29.50 29.9529.72

30.13 30.16 30.69 30.49

30.37 30.31 30.49 30.45

30.30 30.63 30.65 30.35

30.35 30.26 30.05 29.77

UNC-NC 19Sayers, Emma R6 10:10.09

27.80 29.53 29.9430.09

30.38 30.45 30.72 30.75

31.23 31.20 31.01 30.96

31.08 31.05 31.30 30.94

30.93 30.99 30.86 28.88

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 18Carlsen, Max1 8:42.38

23.08 26.07 26.5926.30

26.38 26.52 26.76 26.70

26.54 26.59 26.54 26.60

26.64 26.63 26.31 26.02

25.97 26.08 25.52 24.54

NCS-NC 22Norris, Lance C2 8:51.92

23.79 25.74 26.3826.15

26.66 26.61 26.77 26.95

27.02 26.88 26.98 26.92

26.93 27.04 27.02 27.04

27.16 27.07 26.98 25.83

NCS-NC 19Davidson, Aaron M3 8:57.51

24.39 26.06 26.6726.50

26.79 27.14 26.83 27.13

27.07 27.24 27.18 27.23

27.24 27.34 27.34 27.52

27.29 27.30 27.06 26.19

UNC-NC 21Parent, Josh R4 8:59.17

24.23 26.54 26.7626.60

27.01 26.86 27.10 27.32

27.30 27.26 27.41 27.38

27.35 27.28 27.26 27.45

27.27 27.36 26.98 26.45

UNC-NC 20Begin, Brady5 9:14.43

24.91 27.17 27.6427.58

27.36 27.45 27.39 27.69

27.70 27.65 27.84 27.93

27.88 28.16 28.39 28.43

28.65 28.49 28.33 27.79

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Pelaez, Erika1 1:44.03

26.44

NCS-NC 19King, Lily2 1:44.91

26.27

NCS-NC 20Salvino, Teia3 1:46.76

27.19

UNC-NC 21Conze, Maren D4 1:47.25

27.87

UNC-NC 20Muzzy, Ava5 1:48.68

28.12

UNC-NC 19Sawyer, Lillian6 1:49.37

28.10

UNC-NC 18Murillo Jinete, Tiffany7 x1:50.95

29.29

NCS-NC 19Way, Emily8 x1:51.72

29.46

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Winkler, Kaii1 1:33.62

21.45 23.93 23.8024.44

NCS-NC 20Fox, Jerry W2 1:34.07

21.63 23.65 24.3924.40

NCS-NC 20Diehl, Daniel T3 1:34.52

21.59 23.73 24.7124.49

UNC-NC 21Quaresma, David G4 1:35.79

21.99 23.70 25.6624.44

UNC-NC 19Swiderski, Julian5 1:36.07

22.18 24.12 24.7025.07
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UNC v NCSU - 1/16/2026

Results - Swimming
(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

NCS-NC 21Mueller, Chase A6 x1:36.63

22.51 24.21 24.9524.96

UNC-NC 18Huggins, Sam L7 1:37.71

22.03 24.14 25.9225.62

UNC-NC 23Dramm, Louis--- NS

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 21Noble, Kennedy K1 51.52

26.50

UNC-NC 21Karam, Emma W2 52.24

26.98

UNC-NC 20Frei, Sophia3 52.45

27.15

NCS-NC 18Garstang, Jade4 53.16

27.40

NCS-NC 21Donald, Meghan5 53.89

27.80

NCS-NC 19Krol, Gabi6 x53.98

28.03

UNC-NC 20Mienis, Tom7 54.47

27.90

UNC-NC 18Cloutier, Adeline E8 x55.12

28.56

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 20Williams, Hudson B1 45.53

22.21 23.32

NCS-NC 19Bermudez, Simon2 47.22

22.96 24.26

NCS-NC 22Hayes, Aiden3 47.31

23.02 24.29

NCS-NC 22Conrad, Stephen J4 x47.49

22.92 24.57

UNC-NC 18Melnychuk, David A5 47.81

23.13 24.68

UNC-NC 20Schmid, JT T6 47.95

23.17 24.78

UNC-NC 22Maraana, Adam7 48.32

23.30 25.02

UNC-NC 19Bartee, Granger B8 x48.46

23.63 24.83

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Jefimova, Eneli1 58.65

31.02

NCS-NC 22Brouwer, Aubree K2 1:00.79

31.77

UNC-NC 20Armand, Samantha G3 1:00.98

32.05

UNC-NC 17Pope, Olympia4 1:02.50

32.85

NCS-NC 22Rose, Julie K5 1:02.75

33.10

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 20Delmar, Ben P1 52.68

27.67

NCS-NC 19Kozhakhmetov, Arsen2 53.22

28.15

UNC-NC 19Ruiz, Xavier3 53.65

28.12

UNC-NC 19Martin, Giulian A4 54.14

28.69

UNC-NC 21Freudenstein, Carter M5 x54.35

28.62

NCS-NC 19Schuricht, Hudson6 54.36

28.60

NCS-NC 22Bustos, Arsenio7 54.45

28.97

NCS-NC 18Stutts, Ian8 x54.48

28.54

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Bloom, Taylor L1 1:55.19

26.07 29.47 30.1129.54

NCS-NC 19Shackley, Leah2 1:55.50

26.35 28.98 31.0629.11

UNC-NC 21Macaulay, Mary K3 1:56.83

26.46 29.80 30.6929.88

UNC-NC 21Farris, Aislin M4 1:57.73

26.94 29.39 31.2330.17

NCS-NC 21Monahan, Grace M5 1:58.63

27.16 29.63 31.4430.40

NCS-NC 19Scadron, Sophie6 2:01.16

26.58 29.93 33.4831.17

NCS-NC 20Cotter, Keelan A7 x2:01.59

26.96 30.93 32.0331.67

UNC-NC 19Sayers, Emma R8 x2:03.39

28.53 30.88 32.1031.88

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 23Lunak, Seb1 1:43.62

23.16 26.21 27.2926.96

UNC-NC 21Whelehan, Colin H2 1:44.70

23.24 26.53 27.9526.98

NCS-NC 20Kochu, Anton3 1:44.97

23.47 26.96 27.3627.18

NCS-NC 19Buff, Max4 1:45.57

23.44 26.78 27.9427.41

UNC-NC 21Parent, Josh R5 1:46.30

24.02 27.06 27.7427.48

NCS-NC 20D'Ariano, Landon N6 1:46.79

23.89 26.79 28.3627.75

NCS-NC 19Marsteiner, Matt7 x1:46.88

23.79 26.70 28.4527.94

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 22Moses, Cassie A*1 22.07

NCS-NC 20Christianson, Lily*1 22.07

NCS-NC 23Nel, Olivia3 22.11

UNC-NC 21Chokureva, Michaela I4 22.93

UNC-NC 19Headley, Mackenzie N5 22.99

UNC-NC 19Stinson, Chloe6 23.08

UNC-NC 19Romanovskaja, Marija7 x23.59

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 22McCarty, Quintin K1 19.02

NCS-NC 21Salls, Drew A2 19.23

UNC-NC 21Kartavi, Martin3 19.53

UNC-NC 20Setzer, Sean T4 19.74

NCS-NC 21Laskerud, Bjornar5 19.82

NCS-NC 21Walker, Wells W*6 x19.95

UNC-NC 19Hohm, Nate J*6 19.95

UNC-NC 22Miller, Reid H8 x20.32

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 22Moses, Cassie A1 48.07

22.82 25.25

NCS-NC 23Nel, Olivia2 48.40

23.44 24.96

UNC-NC 21Chokureva, Michaela I3 48.93

23.63 25.30

NCS-NC 19King, Lily4 49.05

23.64 25.41

NCS-NC 20Salvino, Teia5 x49.49

23.70 25.79

UNC-NC 19Headley, Mackenzie N6 50.51

24.03 26.48

UNC-NC 19Sawyer, Lillian7 51.08

24.48 26.60

UNC-NC 19Romanovskaja, Marija8 x51.87

25.12 26.75

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 20Fox, Jerry W1 42.14

20.47 21.67

NCS-NC 22McCarty, Quintin K2 42.33

20.16 22.17

NCS-NC 20Williams, Hudson B3 42.63

20.65 21.98

UNC-NC 23Dramm, Louis4 43.64

20.90 22.74

UNC-NC 20Setzer, Sean T5 43.89

20.86 23.03

UNC-NC 21Quaresma, David G6 43.97

21.23 22.74

NCS-NC 21Walker, Wells W7 x44.30

20.95 23.35

UNC-NC 19Swiderski, Julian8 x44.55

21.43 23.12
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UNC v NCSU - 1/16/2026

Results - Swimming
 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Shackley, Leah1 1:51.45

26.53 28.42 28.1328.37

NCS-NC 21Noble, Kennedy K2 1:52.13

26.47 28.59 28.3828.69

UNC-NC 20Frei, Sophia3 1:52.63

26.48 28.42 28.9228.81

UNC-NC 21Karam, Emma W4 1:53.43

27.01 28.47 29.1828.77

NCS-NC 18Garstang, Jade5 1:56.50

27.30 29.55 29.8629.79

UNC-NC 21Farris, Aislin M6 1:56.80

28.24 29.16 29.7929.61

NCS-NC 20Schroeder, Katie7 x1:56.89

27.18 29.40 30.5129.80

UNC-NC 18Ward, Lexie M8 x2:03.11

28.11 30.64 32.1832.18

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 18Keogh, Gavin1 1:42.00

23.60 25.48 26.6626.26

NCS-NC 20Diehl, Daniel T2 1:42.01

23.97 25.67 26.1726.20

UNC-NC 20Schmid, JT T3 1:44.37

24.61 26.27 26.5426.95

UNC-NC 18Melnychuk, David A4 1:44.50

24.37 26.07 27.2426.82

NCS-NC 22Conrad, Stephen J5 1:44.54

24.80 26.34 26.7826.62

NCS-NC 19Bermudez, Simon6 x1:45.20

25.07 26.59 26.5626.98

UNC-NC 19Bartee, Granger B7 1:46.56

25.40 27.07 26.6927.40

UNC-NC 22Maraana, Adam8 x1:48.65

25.22 27.04 28.5627.83

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Jefimova, Eneli1 2:10.05

30.26 32.68 32.8734.24

UNC-NC 21Macaulay, Mary K2 2:11.07

29.85 32.77 34.7533.70

NCS-NC 19Nystrand, Lisa3 2:11.54

29.97 32.97 34.7933.81

UNC-NC 20Armand, Samantha G4 2:13.49

30.27 33.61 35.1234.49

NCS-NC 22Brouwer, Aubree K5 2:14.28

30.21 33.92 35.4034.75

UNC-NC 17Pope, Olympia6 2:15.33

30.39 33.72 36.0935.13

NCS-NC 22Rose, Julie K7 x2:17.03

31.72 33.89 35.8735.55

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 20Delmar, Ben P1 1:54.09

26.26 28.90 29.4329.50

UNC-NC 19Ruiz, Xavier2 1:56.42

26.78 29.63 29.8430.17

UNC-NC 21Freudenstein, Carter M3 1:57.49

26.84 30.00 30.8229.83

NCS-NC 18Stutts, Ian4 1:57.60

26.99 29.93 30.3930.29

UNC-NC 19Martin, Giulian A5 x1:57.66

26.60 29.61 31.0130.44

NCS-NC 19Schuricht, Hudson6 1:58.49

27.11 29.60 30.5731.21

NCS-NC 19Kozhakhmetov, Arsen7 1:58.66

26.66 30.21 31.0130.78

NCS-NC 20D'Ariano, Landon N8 x1:59.50

26.91 30.45 31.6730.47

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNC-NC 21Conze, Maren D1 4:44.82

26.51 28.97 29.0729.03

28.93 28.99 28.73 28.77

28.43 27.39

NCS-NC 21Helms, Katherine P2 4:46.08

25.79 28.82 29.4629.15

29.35 29.02 29.16 29.06

28.59 27.68

UNC-NC 21Reader, Lily B3 4:46.23

26.46 28.76 29.3129.19

29.38 29.26 29.21 29.01

28.51 27.14

NCS-NC 21van Selm, Tam K4 4:46.52

26.43 28.55 29.1428.91

29.33 28.98 28.90 29.23

28.95 28.10

NCS-NC 21Hastings, Emma5 4:51.68

27.12 28.64 29.5629.17

29.61 29.40 29.50 29.69

29.41 29.58

UNC-NC 20Muzzy, Ava6 4:53.18

27.24 28.72 29.5729.36

29.62 29.55 29.39 29.84

30.16 29.73

NCS-NC 21Monahan, Grace M7 x4:55.01

27.47 29.27 30.2929.75

30.30 29.99 29.86 29.72

29.54 28.82

UNC-NC 18Murillo Jinete, Tiffany8 x4:57.96

26.84 28.65 30.0929.42

30.25 30.72 30.91 30.62

30.68 29.78

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 18Carlsen, Max1 4:15.10

22.96 25.47 26.1525.83

26.01 25.88 26.16 26.20

25.46 24.98

NCS-NC 19Filipiak, Mikolaj2 4:18.71

23.78 25.84 26.8326.11

26.65 26.55 25.67 26.39

26.38 24.51

NCS-NC 22Norris, Lance C3 4:22.32

24.13 26.20 26.5726.54

26.61 26.66 26.80 26.79

26.73 25.29

NCS-NC 19Marsteiner, Matt4 x4:22.94

24.24 25.97 26.8226.28

26.76 26.87 26.75 26.76

26.52 25.97

UNC-NC 21Parent, Josh R5 4:26.17

24.57 26.56 27.1426.76

27.14 27.13 27.05 26.92

26.70 26.20

UNC-NC 18Huggins, Sam L6 4:30.28

23.60 26.01 26.7526.54

26.87 27.25 27.74 28.38

28.66 28.48

UNC-NC 20Begin, Brady7 4:31.10

24.64 27.05 27.5527.75

27.55 27.48 27.59 27.64

27.47 26.38

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Shackley, Leah1 51.85

25.14 26.71

NCS-NC 20Christianson, Lily2 52.27

24.68 27.59

NCS-NC 19Pelaez, Erika3 52.51

24.68 27.83

NCS-NC 19Krol, Gabi4 x53.49

25.40 28.09

UNC-NC 21Bloom, Taylor L5 53.63

25.02 28.61

UNC-NC 21Karam, Emma W6 53.97

25.60 28.37

UNC-NC 19Sawyer, Lillian7 54.47

25.61 28.86

UNC-NC 19Stinson, Chloe8 x54.89

25.71 29.18

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 19Winkler, Kaii1 45.99

21.01 24.98

NCS-NC 22Hayes, Aiden2 46.39

21.61 24.78
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UNC v NCSU - 1/16/2026

Results - Swimming
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

UNC-NC 23Lunak, Seb3 46.68

22.01 24.67

NCS-NC 20Kochu, Anton4 47.37

22.23 25.14

UNC-NC 21Whelehan, Colin H5 47.56

22.40 25.16

UNC-NC 19Hohm, Nate J6 47.89

22.42 25.47

NCS-NC 22Bustos, Arsenio7 x47.93

22.15 25.78

UNC-NC 22Miller, Reid H8 x48.81

22.95 25.86

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 21Noble, Kennedy K1 1:57.06

25.94 28.19 27.3835.55

UNC-NC 21Macaulay, Mary K2 1:57.90

25.30 29.14 28.7134.75

NCS-NC 19Nystrand, Lisa3 2:00.05

26.29 29.72 28.7835.26

UNC-NC 21Farris, Aislin M4 2:00.52

26.42 30.25 28.5935.26

NCS-NC 20Salvino, Teia5 2:00.80

26.04 29.70 28.0437.02

NCS-NC 21Helms, Katherine P6 x2:01.59

26.36 31.27 28.3135.65

UNC-NC 21Bloom, Taylor L7 2:02.92

25.63 31.01 29.3736.91

UNC-NC 20Muzzy, Ava--- NS

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCS-NC 20Diehl, Daniel T1 1:43.89

25.02

NCS-NC 18Stutts, Ian2 1:45.56

25.09

UNC-NC 20Delmar, Ben P3 1:46.00

25.96

NCS-NC 19Bermudez, Simon4 1:46.52

24.86

UNC-NC 21Freudenstein, Carter M5 1:46.78

26.34

NCS-NC 21Ponsler, Kyle S6 x1:47.10

26.08

UNC-NC 20Schmid, JT T7 1:48.29

26.14

UNC-NC 23Dramm, Louis--- NS

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCS-NC1 3:11.21

Pelaez, Erika 19 Moses, Cassie A 22

King, Lily 19 Nel, Olivia 23

23.22 47.96 47.6722.44

22.73 47.76 22.71 47.82

BNCS-NC2 3:17.78

Christianson, Lily 20 Krol, Gabi 19

van Selm, Tam K 21 Donald, Meghan 21

23.38 48.34 49.5623.81

24.20 49.99 23.54 49.89

AUNC-NC3 3:18.80

Chokureva, Michaela I 21 Headley, Mackenzie N 19

Conze, Maren D 21 Armand, Samantha G 20

23.77 49.21 49.7423.38

24.04 49.84 23.80 50.01

CNCS-NC4 x3:22.57

Cotter, Keelan A 20 Scadron, Sophie 19

Garstang, Jade 18 Way, Emily 19

24.33 51.26 49.9223.32

24.06 51.09 23.75 50.30

BUNC-NC5 3:22.82

Stinson, Chloe 19 Romanovskaja, Marija 19

Reader, Lily B 21 Frei, Sophia 20

24.60 51.70 53.8524.05

21.13 46.92 23.78 50.35

CUNC-NC6 x3:25.74

Sawyer, Lillian 19 Cloutier, Adeline E 18

Murillo Jinete, Tiffany 18 Mienis, Tom 20

24.46 51.00 51.1524.21

24.82 51.74 24.79 51.85

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCS-NC1 2:46.82

Fox, Jerry W 20 Winkler, Kaii 19

McCarty, Quintin K 22 Williams, Hudson B 20

20.14 41.80

19.64 41.63

19.33 41.62

19.99 41.77

AUNC-NC2 2:54.13

Setzer, Sean T 20 Kartavi, Martin 21

Quaresma, David G 21 Hohm, Nate J 19

20.70 43.76

19.84 43.05

20.77 43.57

20.60 43.75

BNCS-NC3 2:54.38

Salls, Drew A 21 Laskerud, Bjornar 21

Walker, Wells W 21 Hayes, Aiden 22

20.67 43.66

20.27 43.33

20.61 44.07

20.47 43.32

BUNC-NC4 2:56.37

Swiderski, Julian 19 Whelehan, Colin H 21

Lunak, Seb 23 Huggins, Sam L 18

21.29 44.28

20.74 43.94

21.24 44.39

20.91 43.76

CNCS-NC5 x2:58.13

Filipiak, Mikolaj 19 Keogh, Gavin 18

Bustos, Arsenio 22 Conrad, Stephen J 22

21.76 44.74

20.81 44.20

21.04 44.57

21.15 44.62

CUNC-NC6 x3:01.39

Melnychuk, David A 18 Bartee, Granger B 19

Maraana, Adam 22 Miller, Reid H 22

21.80 45.55

21.48 45.16

21.17 44.85

21.68 45.83


